$799,900 - 500 Gulf Shore Dr Unit 116¢, DESTIN

MLS® #946708

$799,900
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,668 sqft
Residential on O Acres

JETTY EAST CONDO, DESTIN, FL

BEACHFRONT GATED PROPERTY!
TOTALLY RENOVATED! Welcome to Jetty
East 116! Bright & beautifully updated,
furnished "turnkey" 3BD/3BA unit is waiting for
you! Custom finishes & furnishings enhance
this fabulous unit, perfect location & condo for
family vacays, beach getaways & ready to
move in or rent. "Reclaimed wood" style tile,
beadboard ceilings & trim, crown molding &
plantation style doors are just a few high-end
features this nearly 1700 sq ft "beach cottage”
provides. Greeted at entry by custom built-in
perfect for beach bags or flip flops, two coastal
designed king bedrooms w/ ensuite baths, a
beachy bunk room w/ hall bath & all baths w/
dbl sink vanities. Two hallways lead to kitchen
w/ quartz counters, bar seating, stainless appls
& open to family & dining. Full size
W/D,BEACHFRONT GATED PROPERTY!
TOTALLY RENOVATED!! Welcome to Jetty
East 116! Bright & beautifully updated,
furnished "turnkey" 3BD/3BA unit is waiting for
you! Custom finishes & furnishings enhance
this fabulous unit, perfect location & condo for
family vacays, beach getaways & ready to
move in or rent. "Reclaimed wood" style tile,
beadboard ceilings & trim, crown molding &
plantation style doors are just a few high-end
features this nearly 1700 sq ft "beach cottage”
provides. Greeted at entry by custom built-in
perfect for beach bags or flip flops, two coastal
designed king bedrooms w/ ensuite baths, a
beachy bunk room w/ hall bath & all baths w/
dbl sink vanities. Two hallways lead to kitchen




w/ quartz counters, bar seating, stainless appls
& open to family & dining. Full size W/D, flat
screen TV's, smart thermostat. Balconies
boast stunning sunset views & perfect spot for
weekly summer fireworks show over the bay.
Property features & amenities include 900 ft of
white sand beach, 2400 sq ft heated pool w/
sundeck, hot tub, beach front pavilion w/ grills,
tennis & pickleball. Gross rental income $90k

Built in 1977

Essential Information

MLS® # 946708
Price $799,900
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,668
Acres 0.00

Year Built 1977

Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominiums
Style N/A

Status Active

Community Information

Address 500 Gulf Shore Dr Unit 116c

Area Destin

Subdivision JETTY EAST CONDO

City DESTIN

County OKALOOSA

State FL

Zip Code 32541

Amenities

Amenities BBQ Pit/Grill, Beach, Elevators, Exercise Room, Gated Community, Pool,

Tennis, TV Cable Available, Community Room, Pavillion/Gazebo, Picnic Area,
Whirlpool, Pickle Ball

Utilities Electric Available, Public Sewer Available, Public Water Available, Phone



Available, TV Cable Available

Parking Covered, Boat

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Gulf/Pass

Has Pool Yes

Pool Private, Pool - Heated, Community
Interior

Interior Features Elevator, Floor Tile, Floor WW Carpet, Furnished - All, Owner's Closet, Pantry,
Washer/Dryer Hookup, Window Treatment All, Breakfast Bar, Woodwork

Painted

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven
Electric, Washer, Oven Continue Clean, Refrigerator W/lce Maker

Heating Heat: Central Electric

Cooling A/C: Central Electric, Ceiling Fans

Exterior

Exterior Foundation On Pilings, Roof Membrane, Siding Stucco

Exterior Features  BBQ Pit/Grill, Hot Tub, Hurricane Shutters, Tennis Court, Balcony,
Pavillion/Gazebo, Pool - Heated

Roof Foundation On Pilings, Roof Membrane
Foundation Foundation On Pilings

School Information

Elementary DESTIN
Middle DESTIN
High FORT WALTON BEACH

Additional Information

Days on Website 33
HOA Fees 3190.00
HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details
Listing Office EXP Realty LLC

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of
Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.



